
Int. Brandenburg- Cup der Kadetten 2013 Freistil

 Luckenwalde, 03.-04.05.2013

Klasse

Kadetten
20 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

63kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Artur  Ziebert
 Ringerverband Sachsen

2  Mateusz  Kampik
 Polnischer Ringerverband (POL)

3  Orucbey  Akkas
 Türkischer Ringer Verein Berlin 1

4  Daniel  Veszelszki
 Ungarn

5  Dmytro  Blayvas
 Ringerverband Sachsen- Anhalt

6  Rokas  Neiberka
 SC Ravyras-Vilkaviskio  (LTU)

7  Daniel  Decker
 Saarländischer Ringerverband

8  Daniel  Seibold
 Hessischer Ringerverband

9  Brandon  Bocquenet
 Frankreich

10  Andrij  Blayvas
 Ringerverband Sachsen- Anhalt

11  Mateusz  Malicki 
 LKS Orzel Namyslow (POL)

12  Ahmed  Ahmed

 Razgrad (BUL)

13  Nico  Plangger
 Österreicher RSV

14  Matthias  Nürnberger
 Ringerverband Sachsen

15  Julian  Gebhardt
 Bayrischer Ringerverband

16  Marius  Quinto
 Deutscher Ringer-Bund

17  Adil  Adili
 Club Bagnolet Lutte 93 (FRA)

18  Przemyslaw  Komsa
 LKS Orzel Namyslow (POL)

19  Marcel  Leno
 Lok Kosice (SVK)

20  Sebastian  Nehls
 RV Mecklenburg- Vorpommern
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Mateusz  Kampik (-2)

2 Sebastian  Nehls (-20)

3 Ahmed  Ahmed (-12)

3 Daniel  Seibold (-8)

5 Marius  Quinto (-16)

5 Daniel  Veszelszki (-4)

7 Adil  Adili (-17) 7 0 0 13 26

8 Brandon  Bocquenet (-9) 4 0 0 10 11

9 Rokas  Neiberka (-6) 4 0 0 6 8

10 Matthias  Nürnberger (-14) 3 0 0 4 4

11 Marcel  Leno (-19) 1 0 0 4 16

12 Dmytro  Blayvas (-5) 1 0 0 3 5

13 Julian  Gebhardt (-15) 1 0 0 1 3

14 Przemyslaw  Komsa (-18) 1 0 0 1 4

15 Andrij  Blayvas (-10) 1 0 0 1 5

16 Nico  Plangger (-13) 0 0 0 0 4

17 Orucbey  Akkas (-3) 0 0 0 0 8

18 Daniel  Decker (-7) 0 0 0 0 8

19 Mateusz  Malicki  (-11) 0 0 0 0 13

20 Artur  Ziebert (-1) 0 0 0 0 27

Seite: 

1 / 1


